GARA » Arce Race

Atleti arrivati: 214
Atleti iscritti: 216

Distanza percorso: 9600m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett.

1
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

2
81
266

267
16
33

77
12

83
30
232
52
131
72
272
118
125
238
31
273
80
94
215
113
208
142
263
277
226
61
128
90
139
234
129
34

Nome atleta
Vulpiani Daniele

Di Cicco Antonello
Carbotti Pietro
Capuani Mario
Marcoccio Alfonso
Herrera Juan Manuel
Di Cicco Davide
Calcaterra Giorgio
Vettraino Michele
Folcarelli Tommaso
D'Emilia Andrea
Moretti Claudio

De Carli Denny
Maliziola Maurizio
Rea Andrea

Reali Alfredo
Montuori Edoardo Pietro
Santoro Davide
Tallini Alessio
Spisani Luca
Simeone Paolo

Del Principe Massimo
Porokhnavets Sofiya
De Filippo Fabio
Ventura Fabio
Berardi Valerio
Faustini Guido
Lancia Angelo
D'Ambrosio Danilo
Santarpia Andrea
Parlati Andrea
Germenia Stefano
Capozi Stefano
Colleni Umberto
Sardellitti Alessandra
Sale Andrea

Rossini Michele
Lunghi Alessandro

Di Cicco Gianluca

M/F Anno

M
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1984
1983
1977
1980
1972
1982
2002
1972
2006
1990
1977
1981
1983
1962
1977
1988
2006
1982
1991
1980
1987
1981
1995
1987
1977
2002
1978
1970
1973
1989
1979
1969
1985
1972
2006
1981
1968
1980
1969

Cat.
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM23
SM50
SM23
SM23
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM60
SM45
SM35
SM23
SM40
SM23
SM40
SM35
SM40

SF23
SM35
SM45
SM23
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM55
SM35
SM50

SF23
SM40
SM55
SM40
SM55

N. Cat. Societa
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Asd Stracittadina Di Avezzano

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Asd Runners Team Colleferro

Atletica Arce

Runners Club Anagni
Atletica Arce

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Calcaterra Sport Asd
Endurance Training
Atletica Arce

Atletica Arce

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ferentino

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Endurance Training

Atina Trail Running
Torrice Runners

Runcard

Cus Cassino

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Ernica Veroli

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Asd Pofisportiva

Torrice Runners

Aprocis Runners Team
Asd Olimpia Lazio

A.s.d. Janula Sport
Runcard

Ernica Veroli

Endurance Training

A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Asd Berrunning

A.s.d. Liri Runners

A.s.d. Frosinone Sport

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

T. Tempo Velocita
33:04 3:26
34:03 3:32
34:35 3:36
34:54 3:38
35:20 3:40
35:40 3:42
35:46 3:43
36:15 3:46
36:30 3:48
36:30 3:48
36:48 3:50
36:56 3:50
37:14 3:52
37:58 3:57
38:07 3:58
38:11 3:58
38:17 3:59
38:28 4:00
38:43 4:01
38:43 4:02
38:56 4:03
38:59 4:03
39:09 4:04
39:23 4:06
39:51 4:09
40:04 4:10
40:06 4:10
40:18 4:11
40:25 4:12
40:39 4:14
40:46 4:14
40:48 4:15
41:08 4:17
41:17 4:18
41:19 4:18
41:27 4:19
41:34 4:19
41:36 4:20
41:39 4:20

Diff.

0:59
1:30
1:49
2:15
2:35
2:41
3:10
3:25
3:25
3:43
3:51
4:10
4:53
5:02
5:07
5:12
5:23
5:38
5:38
5:51
5:55
6:04
6:19
6:46
6:59
7:01
7:13
7:20
7:34
7:41
7:43
8:03
8:12
8:14
8:22
8:29
8:32
8:34



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

42
108
120
218
248

35
259
121
221

47
270
242
130

10

44

54

41

57
207
262
216

51
261
243
134

15
122

46
202

39
107
212

14
89
260
254
251
279
74
75
82
117
135
62

Frattasi Massimo
Panecaldo Felice
Faraglia Andrea

De Nardis Adriano
Petella Francesco
Di Cosmo Rocco
Scaccia Alessandra
Grossi Domenico
Pimpinella Lorenzo
Parisi Magno Roberto
D'Aversa Antonella
Tascione Francesco
Noce Simone

Di Miele Davide
Isola Fabrizio

Rollo Giuseppe
Frasca Leandro
Zonfrilli Vittorio

Gallo Riccardo

Pittiglio Sebastien Fabio

Bresciani Giuseppe
Pulcinelli Fabrizio
Scaccia Valerio
Colasanti Marco
D'Amico Alessio
Grimaldi Luca
Pisani Mauro
Lepore Alessandro
Mariorenzi Antonio
Fraioli Mario
Mizzoni Michele
Maggi Maurizio
Antonelli Bernard
Giannetti Luigi
Salento Vincenzo
lacolare Antonio
Palmieri Valery
Savo Giuseppe
Tasciotti Andrea
Pirandello Attilio
Sacco Giampiero
Fiore Emiliano
Rizzi Antonio
D'Annibale Antonio

Ceccarelli Claudia
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1978
1978
1977
1992
1957
1965
1972
1989
1994
1961
1992
2003
1992
1986
1988
1974
1958
1981
1966
1980
1982
1968
1982
1982
1972
1979
1971
1985
1971
1961
1965
1967
1966
1977
1964
1959
1986
1979
1978
1967
1970
1977
1978
1978
1987

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM23
SM65
SM55
SF50
SM35
SM23
SM60
SF23
SM23
SM23
SM35
SM35
SM50
SM65
SM40
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM65
SF35
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM45
SF35
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11
12
10
10
13
14
15
2

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ceccano

Runcard

Asd Pofisportiva

Atletica Venafro

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Runcard

A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ferentino

Atletica Marcianise A.s.d
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Atletica Arce

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Aprocis Runners Team
A.s.d. Janula Sport

Asd Pofisportiva

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Endurance Training

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi Anagni
Asd Berrunning

Atletica Arce

Runcard

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Poligolfo

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ceccano

Stile Libero | Ciclopi
Atletica Arce

Atletica Arce

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Run For Love Proj.anna Cerbone
A.s.d. Fenice Sport

Aics Comitato Di Frosinone
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Endurance Training
Endurance Training

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Torrice Runners

Asd Berrunning

Endurance Training

41:44
41:58
42:04
42:10
42:17
42:25
42:30
42:32
42:37
42:39
42:42
42:50
42:51
42:52
42:54
42:58
43:10
43:17
43:25
43:35
43:49
44:03
44:09
44:22
44:25
44:29
44:29
44:40
44:51
45:01
45:02
45:07
45:08
45:08
45:10
45:11
45:20
45:29
45:32
45:37
45:37
45:47
45:47
45:48
45:48

4:20
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:28
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:35
4:35
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:46

8:40
8:53
8:59
9:06
9:13
9:20
9:25
9:28
9:32
9:34
9:37
9:45
9:47
9:47
9:49
9:53
10:05
10:12
10:20
10:30
10:45
10:58
11:04
11:18
11:20
11:24
11:24
11:36
11:46
11:57
11:57
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:05
12:06
12:15
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:32
12:42
12:42
12:43
12:43



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

255
241
29
126
11
231
78
22
48
138
45
87
127
23
27
50

136
99
141
38
115
230
271
102
268
106
55
63
21

73
69
210
222
93
79
109
140
252
225

97
40
86

Pastore Sara
Tascione Fiore
Cozzolino Antonio
Stirpe Matteo

Di Palma Giancarlo
Fiorini Paola

Bruni Danilo

Torti Lorenzo

Perna Antonio
Mosticone Gianluca
Lanni Sonia
Pinchera Antonella
Celletti Katia
Tudino Luca
Capraro Guglielmo
Proia Vincenzo
Pescosolido Paolo
Di Bona Gianluigi
D'Emilio Antonio
Abruscato Giuseppe
Fiorini Felice

Nobili Gerardo
Ciangola Emanuele
Panzeri Alessia
Lauretti Pio
Barilone Gianfranco
Mattone Vincenzo
Salimei Elisabetta
laboni Elio

Sisti Stefano
Celletti Fabrizio
Murro Benedetta
Martelluzzi Giampiero
Tortolano Giuseppe
Pimpinella Roberta
Simonelli Simona
Ceccacci Sandro
Polisena Gianluca
Tomassini Alessandro
Pimpinella Franco
Caschera Remo
Abbate Matteo
Cialei Giorgia
Fraioli Terenzio

Parente Andrea
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1989
1971
1964
1992
1972
1979
1983
1982
1975
1969
1973
1983
1970
1986
1957
1953
1966
1988
1971
1960
1957
1989
1976
1994
1974
1971
1964
1971
1965
1984
1981
2007
1966
1963
1981
1981
1970
1970
1980
1952
1965
1985
1968
1968
1977

SF35
SM50
SM60
SM23
SM50

SF45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM55

SF50

SF40

SF50
SM35
SM65
SM70
SM55
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM65
SM35
SM45

SF23
SM50
SM50
SM60

SF50
SM55
SM40
SM40

SF23
SM55
SM60

SF40

SF40
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM70
SM55
SM35

SF55
SM55
SM45

3
11

11
12

15
16
16
11

10

12
11
13

12
17

14
15

13
17
18

14

16
17
19

15
13

16
18

Calcaterra Sport Asd
Atletica Marcianise A.s.d
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Runcard

Atletica Arce

Atletica Ferentino

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Arce

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Asd Berrunning

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Atletica Arce

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Arce

Asd Berrunning

Atletica Ceccano

Asd Olimpia Lazio

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Torrice Runners

Atletica Ferentino

Asd Olimpia Lazio

Atletica Ceccano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ceccano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Endurance Training
Atletica Arce

Atletica Arce

Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Aprocis Runners Team
A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo
Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Ceccano

Asd Berrunning

Lbm Sport Team

Ernica Veroli

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ceccano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

45:55
46:01
46:06
46:24
46:26
46:39
46:48
46:53
46:55
47:12
47:13
47:26
47:30
47:31
47:36
47:37
47:43
47:44
47:50
47:51
48:03
48:08
48:09
48:10
48:27
48:29
48:38
48:47
48:47
48:53
48:56
48:57
48:58
49:20
49:29
49:38
49:38
49:39
49:49
49:51
49:53
50:06
50:06
50:13
50:18

4:46
4:47
4:48
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:14

12:50
12:56
13:01
13:20
13:21
13:35
13:43
13:49
13:50
14:07
14:08
14:21
14:25
14:26
14:31
14:33
14:38
14:39
14:45
14:46
14:59
15:03
15:05
15:05
15:22
15:24
15:33
15:42
15:42
15:48
15:51
15:52
15:53
16:15
16:24
16:33
16:33
16:34
16:44
16:46
16:48
17:01
17:01
17:08
17:13



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

201
43
237
213
63
64
28
103
245
59
224
100
20
229
132
250
223
206
204
276
26
227
85
105
203
84

37
144
133
253

32

17
264
265

58

71

67

53
257
211
101
209
205

96

D'Angelis Salvatore
Gurgone Stefania
Miacci Annalisa
Moscato Filomena
Martelluzzi Alessandro
Cirilli Martina
Centofante Monica
Leo Mario

Di Murro Federica
Bufoli Francesco
Carinci Stefano
Edoardi Antonino
Sera Gianluca

Viel Manuela Silvia
Simoni Giancarlo
Bonavenia Franco
Campoli Quirino
Cascella Tommaso
Scarpellino Antonio
Paladino Maurizio
Meleo Tommaso
Fontana Simona
Palladino Michelangelo
Masi Andrea
Miccolo Antonio
Moretti Paolo
Alonzi Paolo
Fantaccione Laura
Micci Mariano
Vompi Giuseppe
Peronti Davide

Di Carlo Riccardo
Luongo Carlo
Saragosa Francesco
Viola Cosimo
Asseni Paolo
Massa Mario
Frioni Luigi

Ricozzi Maria Paola
Colaluca Sergio

De Maria Annalisa
Garcia Lucrecia
Pietroluongo Giovanni
Zangrillo Attilio

Binda Tonino
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1958
1967
1975
1965
1978
2008
1976
1962
1992
1963
1971
1972
1975
1984
1982
1960
1952
1964
1960
1958
1961
1977
1955
1978
1947
1968
1966
1975
1962
1966
1985
1970
1976
1976
1975
1950
1986
1967
1986
1954
1964
1959
1972
1991
1961

SM65
SF55
SF45
SF55

SM45
SF23
SF45

SM60
SF23

SM60

SM50

SM50

SM45
SF40

SM40

SM60

SM70

SM60

SM60

SM65

SM60
SF45

SM65

SM45

SM75

SM55

SM55
SF45

SM60

SM55

SM35

SM50

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM70

SM35

SM55
SF35

SM70
SF60
SF65

SM50

SM23

SM60

10
18
19
20

20
11

12
13

14

21

17
18

15
19
14
20
22
23
24

15
20

21
12
16

Poligolfo

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Cus Cassino

Stile Libero | Ciclopi
Endurance Training
Endurance Training

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ceccano
Podistica Solidarieta’
Endurance Training
Ernica Veroli

Atletica Ceccano

Atletica Arce

Asd Runners Team Colleferro
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Asd Circolo Dei Fiori
Ernica Veroli

Aprocis Runners Team
Poligolfo

Gruppo Sportivo Virtus
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Ceccano
Poligolfo

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Arce

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Asd Olimpia Lazio

A.s.d. Frosinone Sport

Il Corridore Running Club Asd
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Arce

A.s.d. Janula Sport

A.s.d. Janula Sport
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Endurance Training

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Runners Team Carpineto Rom
Stile Libero | Ciclopi
Atletica Ceccano

Aprocis Runners Team
Poligolfo

Atletica Ceccano

50:20
50:25
50:31
50:41
50:51
50:51
50:53
50:56
51:00
51:04
51:09
51:12
51:14
51:16
51:24
51:36
51:37
51:37
51:37
51:58
52:07
52:12
52:22
52:31
52:40
52:45
52:49
52:50
52:55
53:13
53:19
53:35
53:40
53:42
53:43
53:47
54:03
54:03
54:08
54:17
54:18
54:40
54:55
55:11
55:16

5:14
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:41
5:43
5:44
5:45

17:15
17:20
17:27
17:36
17:46
17:46
17:48
17:51
17:55
17:59
18:04
18:07
18:09
18:11
18:19
18:31
18:32
18:32
18:33
18:53
19:02
19:07
19:17
19:26
19:35
19:40
19:44
19:46
19:50
20:08
20:14
20:30
20:35
20:38
20:38
20:42
20:58
20:59
21:04
21:12
21:14
21:35
21:51
22:06
22:11



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

104
49
88
76
116
236
247
269
235
114
219
13
18
233
274
246
112
110
19
228
275
143
258
98
60
91
95
111
70
65

119
36
278
137
145
25
92
66
56

Marotta Barbara
Polsinelli Anna Felicita
Riccardi Alessandro
Scaccia Gianfranco
Noce Enrico

Sabatini Giorgia
Settevendemmie Gaetano
Marrocco Leila Lige
Giuliani Emanuele
Moriconi Faustino

Di Virgilio Laura
Germani Antonio
Russillo Giulia
Pantano Antonella
Carpentieri Annunziata
Lucchi Paolo

D'Arpino Francesco
Sanna Salvatore

Sera Brunella

Proietti Eleonora
Della Vecchia Raffaele
Mancini Anna Pia
Battisti Giuliano
D'Amico Maurizio
Calicchia Luciano
Scappaticci Eleonora
Vona Danilo

Solli Walter
Martignani Marilena
Cretaio Daniela
Celletti Sonia

Uberti Giorgio
Giannitelli Francesco
Masi Luigi

Di Poce Francesca
Rizzi Biagio Pietro
Abbatecola Fabio
Segreto Franco

Fabrizi Giovanni

Stracqualursi Barbara
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1974
1963
1976
1955
1972
1981
1950
1967
1980
1963
1999
1959
1994
1985
1956
1953
1985
1964
1967
1976
1965
1967
1948
1962
1951
1984
1976
1958
1954
1971
1962
1986
1964
1949
1977
1959
1973
1955
1943
1971

SF50
SF60
SM45
SM65
SM50
SF40
SM70
SF55
SM40
SM60
SF23
SM65
SF23
SF35
SF65
SM70
SM35
SM60
SF55
SF45
SM55
SF55
SM75
SM60
SM70
SF40
SM45
SM65
SF70
SF50
SF60
SM35
SM60
SM75
SF45
SM65
SM50
SM65
SM80
SF50

25

22

21
17

10

17
20

12
23
13

Atletica Ceccano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Endurance Training
Torrice Runners

Run & Smile Asd

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Run & Smile Asd

Torrice Runners

A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo
Atletica Arce

Atletica Arce

A.s.d. Liri Runners

A.s.d. Janula Sport

Oro Fantasy

Torrice Runners

Atletica Ceccano

Atletica Arce

Asd Runners Team Colleferro
G.s.virtus Campobasso
Asd Olimpia Lazio

Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atletica Ceccano
Endurance Training

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Ceccano
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Atletica Arce

Torrice Runners

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ceccano

Asd Berrunning

Asd Olimpia Lazio

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Endurance Training

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

55:16
56:03
56:04
56:08
56:08
56:26
56:26
56:30
56:35
56:46
57:05
57:07
57:16
57:26
57:48
57:56
58:24
58:40
59:06
59:26
59:29
59:36
59:47
01:00:50
01:00:50
01:01:09
01:01:10
01:01:52
01:02:17
01:02:17
01:04:09
01:05:31
01:06:44
01:07:53
01:08:15
01:09:33
01:10:33
01:13:28
01:16:04
01:30:44

5:45
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:56
5:57
5:57
5:59
6:01
6:02
6:05
6:06
6:09
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:20
6:20
6:22
6:22
6:26
6:29
6:29
6:40
6:49
6:57
7:04
7:06
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